
Organisational 
behaviour Commerce GROUP 1

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI) GROUP NO

Sr No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username
1 Utsav kesharwani 22076503281 utsavkesharwani0307@gmail.com G1
2 Divyanshu Singh 22076503245 divyanshu9415622332@gmail.com G1
3 Deeya Pant 22076503277 deeyapant133@gmail.com G1
4 Khwaish Motwani 22076503119 khwaish09@icloud.com G1
5 Srishti Jain 22076503307 srishtijain1468@gmail.com G1
6 Somya Mehra 22044503161 mehrasomya13@gmail.com G1
7 Kuldeep verma 22076503152 kuldeepvk57@gmail.com G1
8 Mehak 22076503285 mehak.kumari102004@gmail.com G1
9 Manya Grover 22076503168 manyagrover015@gmail.com G1

10 Diksha 22076530184 dikshalamba379@gmail.com G1
11 Sarthak Bhardwaj 22076503174 sbsarthak69@gmail.com G1
12 Shreya 22075503100 ss.shreya543@gmail.com G1
13 Mehak 22076503294 mehakjuneja694@gmail.com G1
14 Aleema Khan 22346302846 khanaleema2222@gmail.com G1
15 KESHAV KUMAR 22076503260 keshavkum2005@gmail.com G1
16 Chetna Agarwal 22076503190 cagarwal257@gmail.com G1
17 Lucky prabhakar 22076503256 luckyprabhakar7906@gmail.com G1
18 Dishant kirar 22076503248 kirardishant961@gmail.com G1
19 Gaurav Choudhary 22076503023 gauravchoudhary911@gmail.com G1
20 Anurag 22076503047 anuragrathore526@gmail.com G1
21 RAJA TYAGI 22076503058 dev999118@gmail.com G1
22 Ishika Goel 22076503189 igoel269@gmail.com G1
23 Avdhesh Pandey 22076503124 avdheshp989@gmail.com G1
24 Aniket Kumar 22076503267 aniketgautam101@gmail.com G1
25 Aniket Kumar 22076503267 aniketgautam101@gmail.com G1
26 Mohd Zaid 22076503222 zaidmalik21648@gmail.com G1
27 VINAY 22076503269 vinaykirar20@gmail.com G1
28 AKASH 22076503263 aakashprasad942@gmail.com G1



29 Kashish Aggarwal 22007503009 aggarwal.kashishh@gmail.com G1
30 Anurag khatik 22076503178 kachhwahaanurag5@gmail.com G1
31 Khushbu Aggarwal 22076503033 akhushbu621@g.mail.com G1
32 Aakash Kumar Singh 22076503212 singhaakash2406@gmail.com G1
33 Soni Gupta 22076503258 sonigupta8862@gmail.com G1
34 Niharika Jain 22076503273 nehaguwahati2003@gmail.com G1
35 Shilpi Shalwee 22076503069 Shilpishalwee1234@gmail.com G1
36 Riya Tiwari 22076503130 ridhimatiwari11@gmail.com G1
37 Sania 22076503255 saniasiddiqui133@gmail.com G1
38 Akanksha Yadav 22076503059 akku352005@gmail.com G1
39 Binita 22076503313 kk33575@gmail.com G1
40 . 1 k@gmail.com G1
41 Khushi Soni 22076503082 sonikhushi898@gmail.com G1
42 Satakshi kumari 22075503112 satakshi2803@gmail.com G1
43 Johny sins 123345678890 johnysins6969@gmail.com G1
44 SANVI SAXENA 22076503149 saxenasanvi2004@gmail.com G1
45 Aditya Vashisht 22076503027 adityavashisht30042004@gmail.com G1
46 Harsh giri 22076503003 harshgiri948@gmail.com G1
47 Ritesh kushwaha 22076503296 riteshkush26@gmail.com G1
48 Simran Jaiswal 22076503310 infomissbeatfreak@gmail.com G1
49 Jigyasa Sharma 23670003109 jigyasa06sharma@gmail.com G1
50 Aryaman Nagar 22076503183 aryamannagar50@gmail.com G1
51 Akshat Jain 22076503197 akshatjain7505@gmail.com G1
52 Vaibhav Jaiswal 22076503041 vaibhavjaiswal3332@icloud.com G1
53 Alambusha Bharadwaj 22076503163 alambusha.bharadwaj@gmail.com G1
54 Garima 22007503030 garimadungriyal26@gmail.com G1
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55 Payal Rathi 22040503180 rathipayal00002@gmail.com G2
56 Anuradha 22076503229 anuradha.293317@gamil.com G2



57 Vibhor Sharma 3050 vibhorsharma050@gmail.com G2
58 Yashraj kumar 22076503244 yashrajput26k@gmail.com G2
59 Umesh 22076403106 uy632245@gmail.com G2
60 Nikita Gupta 22076503169 guptanik234@gmail.com G2
61 Muskan Malik 276503114 malik.muskan3103@gmail.com G2
62 Akarsh Singh 22076503081 singhakarsh09@gmail.com G2
63 Akshita Pasricha 22076503165 pakshita2005@gmail.com G2
64 Vibodh baisla 22076503321 vibodhbaisla50@gmail.com G2
65 Navya Agarwal 22076503287 navyaagarwal648@gmail.com G2
66 Mudit 22076503175 piyush9971502181@gmail.com G2
67 Shruti gupta 22076503037 sg8358133@gmail.com G2
68 NIKUNJ AGARWAL 22076503220 2063_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2
69 Nikunj Agarwal 22076503220 nikunjagarwal2707@gmail.com G2
70 Bhumika 22076503266 bhumikark2@gmail.com G2
71 Deepanshu 22076503318 2394_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2
72 Chandni Kumari 22076503042 janseva003@gmail.com G2
73 ANKIT 22077503109 ankitnamdev256@gmail.com G2
74 NITIN YADAV 22076503300 nyny28101@gmail.com G2
75 Riya Kumari 22076503123 riya08278@gmail.com G2
76 Divyanshu Singh 22076503245 divyanshu9415622332@gmail.com G2
77 Ryan Srivastava 22010503140 mrryan3012@gmail.com G2
78 Kamini Gautam 22076503194 kg8618342@gmail.com G2
79 Aditi Pandey 22076503216 aditipandey1962004@gmail.com G2
80 Hemant Gilra 22076503120 hemantgilra29@gmail.com G2
81 Deepa yadav 2075503126 DEEPAYADAV14062005@GMAIL.COM G2
82 Shreshtha 22076503239 shreshthagautam99@gmail.com G2
83 Gargi Vinay 22076503171 gargivinay14@gmail.com G2
84 Pratishtha Rathore 22076503170 pratishtha.rathore999@gmail.com G2
85 Rohit 22076503291 rohitkm8595@gmail.com G2
86 Mradul Gupta 22077503094 mradulvikas@gmail.com G2
87 Stuti 22002503033 stutiahuja0@gmail.com G2



88 Nandini Nawalgaria 22002503025 nandininavalgaria@gmail.com G2
89 Kriti kapoor 22076503022 kritikapoor377@gmail.com G2
90 Harsh Soni 22076503060 harshking2824@gmail.com G2
91 Ronak Mandal 22076503280 myselfronak111@gmail.com G2
92 Bharti 22076503237 bhartibajaj300@gmail.com G2
93 Khusham Aggarwal 22076503017 khushamaggarwal@gmail.com G2
94 S Nisha 22076503290 nisharajan1403@gmail.com G2
95 Anurag Thakur 22076503134 thakuranurag269@gmail.com G2
96 Urmila kanwar 22076503262 urmilakanwar2003@gmail.com G2
97 Stuti Agarwal 22076503179 stuti.agw@gmail.com G2
98 Prerna 22008503004 jidel11117@gmail.com G2
99 Anushka Yadav 22076503125 anushka303216@gmail.com G2

100 Manish 22076503204 manish.yaduvanshi120@gmail.com G2
101 Bhawna Kumari 22076503096 bhawnak163@gmail.com G2
102 Ashmita Tirkey 22076503214 ashmitatirkey309@gmail.com G2
103 Swet Kumar Singh 22076503147 swethroy05@gmail.com G2
104 Archit Sharma 22077503208 archits2004@gmail.com G2
105 Vanshika Choudhry 22076503198 2087_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2
106 Shubham Yadav 22076503146 yadavshubham2228@gmail.com G2
107 Anshuman kumar 22076503132 ansharya162@gmail.com G2
108 Manish Kumar kardam 22076503055 kardammanish8@gmail.com G2
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1 Harshit Anand 22076503045 harshanand697@gmail.com G1
2 Vanshika Bhatia 22076503188 vanshikabhatia2212@gmail.com G1
3 Yash khanna 22076503166 ykhanna340@gmail.com G1
4 Priya 22076503302 priyasaini120120@gmail.com G1
5 Aditya Biju 22076503181 adityabiju2910@gmail.com G1
6 Pawan kharawar 22076503211 pawangg2005@gmail.com G1
7 Rohit Kumar 22076503005 subhash.kumar4444@gmail.com G1
8 Ankit Raj 22076503200 ankitrauniyaar@gmail.com G1
9 Keshav Agarwal 22076503093 agarwalkeshav993@gmail.com G1

10 Kshitij Goel 22076503136 goelkshitij25@gmail.com G1
11 Kartik 22076503113 kartik.kgangvania@gmail.com G1
12 Devansh Kumar 22076503102 devanshku.dk@gmail.com G1
13 Anshuman 2207653122 anshumansrivastava071@gmail.com G1
14 Rahul Kumar 22076503088 rahul936102@gmail.com G1
15 Yogesh Dhika 22076503024 ygesh.42069@gmail.com G1
16 Rupesh Thakur 3301 rupeshthakur020@gmail.com G1
17 Shivam Chawla 22076503251 shivamgujjar6396@gmail.com G1
18 hardik jaiswal 22076503001 2328_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G1
19 Khushi Shishodia 22076503161 khushi.shishodia0905@gmail.com G1
20 Sanket kumar 22076503264 sanketkumarsingh0707@gmail.com G1
21 Akash yadav 22076503265 ay5385247@gmail.com G1
22 Harshita 22076503035 harshitakathuria28212@gmail.com G1
23 Kartik Gulati 22076503121 kartikgulati501@gmail.com G1
24 Moksh Kumar 22076509016 mokshrajput470@gmail.com G1
25 Sarthak 22076503051 sarthakthakkar131@gmail.com G1
26 Harsh Anand 22076503233 harsh.papa29@gmail.com G1
27 Amritesh Gahir 22076503142 amriteshgahir0@gmail.com G1
28 Manya Mehrotra 22076503116 manyamehrotra3@gmail.com G1



29 Manas Singh 22076503073 singh111manas@gmail.com G1
30 Isha yadav 22076503261 ishayadav993@gmail.com G1
31 Abhishekh Singh 22076503283 sabhishekhv510@gmail.com G1
32 Mahek Vashisht 22076503286 mahek125sharma@gmail.com G1
33 Maulshree Pandya 22007503059 maulshreepandya19@gmail.com G1
34 Gautam khandelwal 22086503103 gautamgk2803@gmail.com G1
35 Ayush soni 22076503252 ayushsoni2698@gmail.com G1
36 Bhumika Singh 22007503004 bs9656761@gmail.con G1
37 Saurav Kunwar 22076503314 sauravkunwar1616zz@gmail.com G1
38 Ayush Kumar 22076503036 ayushkumar97600@gmail.com G1
39 Ruchika 22007503048 ruchikatiwari70555@gmail.com G1
40 Katyayni kumari 22650110 katyaynijaiswal@gmail.com G1
41 Anshuman Bharti 22076503210 anshumanbharti786@gmail.com G1
42 Rohan 22076503297 rs2304320@gmail.com G1
43 Ashwin sunny Thomas 22076503303 ashwinsunny355@gmail.com G1
44 Swati Upadhyay 22076503141 swati.upadhyay1227@gmail.com G1
45 Saksham Khanna 22076503076 sakshamkhannaa@gmail.com G1
46 Manvi 22076503201 manvikumari303@gmail.com G1
47 Khushant 22076503293 khushantpahwa555@gmail.com G1
48 Ashish Mandal 22076503099 m09ashish04@gmail.com G1
49 Kanika 22076503193 guptakanika805@gmail.com G1
50 Krrish goel 22076503071 krrishgoel05@gmail.com G1
51 Tanmay Singh 22076503298 tanmay123619@gmail.com G1
52 Sanskar Srivastava 22076503151 sanskar6989@gmail.com G1
53 Alisha singh 22076503026 aalisha1404@gmail.com G1
54 Sagar 22076503215 tanejasagar61@gmail.com G1
55 Mahak Gupta 22076503100 mahakgupta2731@gmail.com G1
56 Himanshu Bharti 22076503153 himbharti14@gmail.com G1
57 Shouvik Ghosh 22076503094 2215_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G1
58 Satyam Kumar 22076503317 satyamhacked@gmail.com G1
59 Jaya Singh 22076503224 jayasingj9369@gmail.com G1



60 Bhavika Jain 22076503199 bhavikajain17112004@gmail.com G1
61 Rachna Shukla 22076503070 rachna1663@gmail.com G1
62 Shashank Chauhan 22076503155 shashankchauhan3053@gmail.com G1
63 Sakshi singh 22076503164 2130_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G1
64 ANISH KUMAR 22076503238 anishgupta1289@gmail.com G1
65 Shivam Kumar 22076503228 Ssharma98517@gmail.com G1
66 Sneha Yadav 22077503227 chaudharysneha2003@gmail.com G1
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67 Prabhash Tiwari 22076503203 prabhashtiwari007@gmail.com G2
68 Nishant 22076503293 kushwahanishant14@gmail.com G2
69 Vicky chaurasiya 22076503242 vickykashyappp2003@gmail.com G2
70 Devansh 22076503253 gargdevansh3@gmail.com G2
71 Shivam 22076503257 shivam89296927@gmail.com G2
72 Shitiz Bhati 22076503054 shitizbhati6@gmail.com G2
73 Kapil Sharma 22076503250 75kapilvats@gmail.com G2
74 Tarun Mathur 22076503295 tarunmathur2113@gmail.com G2
75 PURUSHARTH GOYAL 22076503173 purusharth9953@gmail.om G2
76 Arpita 22076503032 arpitagirdhar2004@gmail.com G2
77 Khushi 3025 2101khushi@gmail.com G2
78 K Laxmikant 22076503154 laxmikant.22.ra@gmail.com G2
79 Ishita Agarwal 22076503095 ishitaagarwal1972@gmail.com G2
80 Himanshu kumar 22076503009 kumarhimanshu1467r@gmail.com G2
81 Aditya Sharma 22076503272 adityaloksharma@gmail.com G2
82 Anurag 22076503012 anurag4168@gmail.com G2
83 Neelkamal Udaysingh Rajput 22076503270 neelkamalrajput26@gmail.com G2
84 Nikhil Mittal 22076503105 nikhilpmittal@gmail.com G2
85 Abhi Kulshrestha 22076503011 kulshresthaabhi56@gmail.com G2
86 Ishan Verma 2313 ishanrajput201@gmail.com G2
87 AAKASH VERMA 22076503208 akashverma9562@gmail.com G2



88 Sanket kumar 22076503264 sanketkumarsingh0707@gmail.com G2
89 AMAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 22076503292 aman.01032319@gmail.com G2
90 Aatreya Pal 22076503067 palaatreya@gmail.com G2
91 Shekhar 22076503034 shekhar11gupta11@gmail.com G2
92 Anshul kumar 3112 kanshulpap@gmail.com G2
93 Satyam 22076503202 thesatyam1134@gmail.com G2
94 Yash Jangid 22076503097 jangidyash789@gmail.com G2
95 Sahil 22076503234 sahilbhiwani2004@gmail.com G2
96 Saranjeet kumar 22347301345 saranjeetkumar6@gmail.com G2
97 Raj Soni 22076503316 sonirajkarega@gmail.com G2
98 ABHISHEK 22076503274 abhishek150075@gmail.com G2
99 Priyanshu Jha 22076503089 priyanshujha27d@gmail.com G2

100 Kush Jain 22076503092 kushjain184@gmail.com G2
101 Sarthak Jaiswal 22076503271 sarthakjaiswalsj11@gmail.com G2
102 Gargi vashisht 22007503025 gargivashisht91@gmail.com G2
103 Abhishek singh 22076503230 singhabhishek.dhruv@gmail.com G2
104 Deepanshu Pathak 22076503066 deepanshupathak533@gmail.com G2
105 Anya Chaudhary 22076503278 annuc7831@gmail.com G2
106 Anshika shukla 22076503279 anshikac1615@gmail.com G2
107 Shailja Gupta 22076503145 shailjagupta2004@gmail.com G2
108 Arjun v v 22076503139 arjun456123vv@gmail.com G2
109 Tejas 22076503209 2075_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2
110 Virat arya 22076503323 viratgujjar6715@gmail.com G2
111 Prince kumar 22076503254 princezadav1234@gmail.com G2
112 Rashi Saxena 22076503192 rashisaxena260704@gmail.com G2
113 Aditya Bhatt 22076503235 aadibhatt2004@gmail.com G2
114 Diya Mandal 22076503002 diyamandal757@gmail.com G2
115 Mahak 22076503308 mehaksejwal19@gmail.com G2
116 Ketan Jindal 22076503180 kj003632@gmail.com G2
117 Mayank Nagar 22076503098 maxplaywithak47@gmail.com G2
118 Nikhil Sharma 22076503057 nanikhils124@gmail.com G2



119 Arjun Rathi 22076503162 arjungujjar9350@gmail.com G2
120 Mohd Zeeshan 22076503191 zkmster2222@gmail.com G2
121 Manan Gupta 22076503052 manangupta385@gmail.com G2
122 Varun Vikrant Singh Maan 22076503305 vvsm963@gmail.com G2
123 Varun 22076503131 ydvvarun05@gmail.com G2
124 Jyoti 22076503213 jyotiyadavrao916@gmail.com G2
125 Sandeep Singh 22076503115 tanwarsandeep244@gmail.com G2
126 Sachin 22076503195 bishnoisachin1000@gmail.com G2
127 Suparn kumar 22076503053 suparnkumar654@gmail.com G2
128 Tanmay singh 22076503079 singhtanmay495@gmail.com G2
129 Kunal 22077503209 kc368456@gmail.com G2
130 Hemant Kumar Ahirwar 22076503111 AHIRWARHEMANTKUMAR02@GMAIL.COM G2
131 Yogesh Yadav 22076503240 yogeshyadav8683@gmail.com G2
132 Shakshi Gupta 22076503044 shakshi.gupta1601@gmail.com G2
133 Mahika Modi 22076503324 2400_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2
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Sr No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username
1 Deepanshi 22076503101 deepanshiydv12@gmail.com
2 Anjali tanwar 22076503126 tanwaranjali707@gmail.com
3 Amisha Sharma 22076503172 sharmaamisha036@gmail.com
4 Yajur 22076503309 Oberoiyajur10@gmail.com
5 Ayush Maurya 22076503077 mauryaayush1511@gmail.com
6 Nikhil Kanojia 22076503056 2259_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
7 Kashish yadav 2053 ykashish194@gmail.com
8 Kunwar Amaan Naushad 22076503205 rajputamaan76@gmail.com
9 Aryaman Gupta 22076503221 iamaryamangupta@gmail.com

10 Harsh Kaushik 22076503048 hkaushik489@gmail.com
11 Aseem anand 22076503186 aseemanand411@gmail.com
12 Naveen 22076503246 jangraboy209@gmail.com
13 Suraj Gupta 22076503259 sgupta4080777@gmail.com
14 Prem Dagar 22076503127 premdagar2004@gmail.com
15 Shivam Kumar 22076503129 shivamkr3633@gmail.com
16 Nikhil Singh 22076503104 nikhilsa076@gmail.com
17 Aryan Agarwal 22076503138 aaryanag2003@gmail.com
18 Vivek kumar pathak 22076503227 vivekpathakbbu2005@gmail.com
19 Gracy rai 22076503140 gracyrai1903@gmail.com
20 Vaishnavi Gupta 22076503185 guptavaishnavi167@gmail.com
21 Samyak jain 22076503206 jainsamyak319@gmail.com
22 Manjeet Yadav 22076503008 manjeet2153@gmail.com
23 Chirag 22076503103 chiragsoni0822@gmail.com
24 Rajan Arora 22076503038 rajanarora.ra15@gmail.com
25 Rajat pal lohia 22076503061 rajatlohmod3999@gmail.com
26 Anurag Singh 220760553276 anuragsingh55336@gmail.com
27 Harsh vats 22076503072 devvats16@gmail.com
28 Rohit verma 3046 rohitverm8800@gmail.com



29 Karun kumar 22076503006 kk1884365@gmail.com
30 Yash Kumar 22076503144 iamyash471@gmail.com
31 Deepanshu kumar 22077503242 deepanshu7903@gmail.com
32 Kabir Anand 3062 ujjainwalkabir331@gmail.com
33 Devesh Kumar 22076503311 deveshsingh68501@gmail.com



Auditing Commerce
8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username
1 Harshit Saraiwala 22076503157 harshitsaraiwala2004@gmail.com
2 vanshika 3143 vanshikak01072004@gmail.com
3 Mehak Kalsi 22076503074 mehakkalsi2004@gmail.com
4 Nishika Latiyan 22076503078 nishilatiyan@gmail.com
5 Ankush Jha 22076503040 ankushjha544@gmail.com
6 Sarthak Narula 22076503159 sarthaknarula14@gmail.com
7 Sparsh Garg 22076503196 sgarg9555@gmail.com
8 Pohalpreet Kaur 22076503223 pohalpreet25@gmail.com
9 Yashika Jain 22076503160 jyashika131@gmail.com

10 DEVANSH GOEL 22076503086 devansh12102004@gmail.com
11 Sonal 22074503113 sonalkukreti7@gmail.com
12 Shanvi sharma 22076503007 sharma.shanvi19@gmail.com
13 Arjun Parashar 22076503167 arjunparashar59@gmail.com
14 Karan chawla 22076503018 karanchawla938@gmail.com
15 Priyansh Asnani 22081503181 itspriyansh4@gmail.com
16 Shobhit Agrahari 22076503158 shobhitjiofficial@gmail.com
17 Sonakshi Butola 2215 sonakshibutola01@gmail.com
18 Akriti Sharma 22076503015 sharma.vinod85@gmail.com
19 Ashish 22076503133 ashish26667k@gmail.com
20 Rohan prasad 22076503187 rohanprd2004@gmail.com
21 Praval Jain 22076503083 pravaljain0612@gmail.com
22 Anurag rajak 22076503014 anuragsskumar977@gmail.com
23 Aditya Prakash 22076503068 paditya929@gmail.com
24 Harshit Chhabra 22076503299 soniaharshit78@gmail.com
25 ANSHIKA 2207653207 jhaanshika1803@gmail.com
26 Utsav Jha 22076503156 utsavjha123456@gmail.com
27 Shikha pahadiya 3063 shikhapahadiya2003@gmail.com
28 Vani Sharma 22076503108 7027251012.vs@gmail.com



29 Ananta 22076503028 anantasagar009@gmail.com
30 Karanveer Singh 22076503029 Karanveer7966@gmail.com
31 Nitish Kumar 22076503312 nitish5657289@gmail.com
32 Naman chandila 22076503039 namanchandila3@gmail.com
33 Krishan 22076503284 yadavshivani.ggn2002@gmail.com
34 Devashish Malhotra 22076503315 malhotradevashish6@gmail.com
35 Mohammad Arman 2223 mohammadarman1609@gmail.com
36 Vansh khandelwal 22076503019 2303_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
37 Anubhav Kumar Pathak 22076503231 anubhavcentury0456@gmail.com
38 PRITAM JANGID 22076503182 pritamjangid1803@gmail.com
39 Akshay Gururani 22076503118 akshaygururani1411@gmail.com
40 Bhavya Suri 22076503117 suribhavya16@gmail.com
41 Dhruv Mittal 22076503021 mittaldhruv96@gmail.com
42 Ayush Kumar Gupta 22076503241 ayushgup2020@gmail.com
43 Shyam Chandra Prasanna 22076503218 prasannabdps@gmail.com
44 Shivam Nayyar 22076503150 radhikanayyar9003.rn73@gmail.com
45 amit kumar 22076503325 amit7532845619@gmail.com
46 Saumy Singh 22076503232 saumysingh9450@gmail.com
47 Ayush 22076503030 2292_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
48 Vaibhav 22076503128 vaibhavadlakha25@gmail.com
49 Kumud kant 22076503091 2219_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
50 Komal 22076503031 12ktanwer@gmail.com
51 Harsh Kothari 22076503090 harshgoru@gmail.com
52 Jiya Kumari 22076503080 jiyayadav1800@gmail.com
53 Krishna 22076503225 kc485255@gmail.com
54 Ansh Nautiyal 22076503064 anshnautiyal.an@gmail.com
55 bharat goel 22076503217 bharatgoel457@gmail.com
56 Nishant Chauhan 22076503148 nishantchauhan211203@gmail.com


